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combinata
moesano

2023

Classifica Femminile dopo 1 prova

Barloggio Lupatini Stefania
Vollemeier Paola
Maffongelli Manuela
Guzzi Dalila

Oliva Aline
Bragagnolo Jeannette
Francisci Janet
Quarantini Sara
Peduzzi Monica
Albertalli Monika
Casparis Heather
Locarnini Stefania
Oehen Jessica
Biasiolo Nathalie

Scholz Martina

Cdo Bike&Run
SAM Massagno
Vigor Ligornetto
GAB Bellinzona
GAD Dongio
GAB Bellinzona
SAM Massagno
RCB Bellinzona

Moesa Runners

SPL Locarnese

Greina Trail

LSG Olten

Greina Trail

30 pt.
25 pt.
21 pt.
18 pt.
16 pt.
15 pt.
14 pt.
13 pt.
12 pt.
11 pt.
10 pt.

9 pt.

8 pt.

7 pt.

0 pt.



